Tom Curry

Lynne McArdle
416-238-1860
Imcardle@litigate.com

Eli S. Lederman
416-865-3555

+¥  elederman@litigate.com
Andrew Locatelli
416-798-5944

=7 docatelli@litigate.com
Amy Goudge
416-238-7449

-¥" agoudge@litigate.com

f Christina Shiels-Singh
¥M 416-865-2860

cshiels@litigate.com

416-865-3096
&Y tcurry@litigate.com

Grupo Bimbo

Counsel to Grupo Bimbo in connection with proceedings under

the Competition Act.

n Lenczner
Slaght


http://litigate.com/TomCurry/pdf
http://litigate.com/TomCurry/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4168653096
mailto:tcurry@litigate.com
http://litigate.com/LynneMcArdle/pdf
http://litigate.com/LynneMcArdle/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4162381860
mailto:lmcardle@litigate.com
http://litigate.com/EliSLederman/pdf
http://litigate.com/EliSLederman/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4168653555
mailto:elederman@litigate.com
http://litigate.com/AndrewLocatelli/pdf
http://litigate.com/AndrewLocatelli/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4167985944
mailto:alocatelli@litigate.com
http://litigate.com/AmyGoudge/pdf
http://litigate.com/AmyGoudge/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4162387449
mailto:agoudge@litigate.com
http://litigate.com/christinashiels-singh/pdf
http://litigate.com/christinashiels-singh/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4168652860
mailto:cshiels@litigate.com

